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Women / 3 / Jr. A1,Jr. A2,Jr. B1,Jr. B2,Jr. C1,Jr. C2,Jr. D1,Jr. D2,Jr. E1,Jr. E2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dorothy Garcia3085
Sugarland

9.750 9.800 9.5009.700 38.750
1T 2T 1T 17T 1 

1 

Kitty Ciers3181
Maximum

9.600 9.550 9.6509.700 38.500
15T 24T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Lily Soukup3106
Discover

9.650 9.600 9.6009.600 38.450
6T 19T 7T 7T 3 

3 

AnnaSophia Zagata3096
Cypress

9.550 9.750 9.5009.600 38.400
21T 6T 7T 17T 4 

4 

Claire Saldivar3037
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.700 9.5009.700 38.350
38T 12T 1T 17T 5 

5 

Emerie Granda3034
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.800 9.6509.150 38.300
3T 2T 49T 3T 6 

6 

Stevie Dewey3144
Love

9.500 9.600 9.4009.700 38.200
28T 19T 1T 40T 7 

7 

Camille Simon3097
Cypress

9.600 9.400 9.5509.550 38.100
15T 37T 12T 12T 8 

8 

Selena Guerra3146
Love

9.700 9.500 9.5509.300 38.050
3T 30T 30T 12T 9 

9 

Hannah Campbell3180
Maximum

9.650 9.350 9.3509.650 38.000
6T 42T 6 50T 10 

10 

Brynley Kincy3102
Cypress

9.500 9.600 9.3509.500 37.950
28T 19T 15T 50T 11T

11T

Daniela Zulueta3207
WCC

9.550 9.400 9.5509.450 37.950
21T 37T 20T 12T 11T

11T

Skyler Cooper3095
Cypress

9.100 9.900 9.6509.250 37.900
86T 1 36* 3T 13T

13T

Monserrat Rodriguez3161
United

9.500 9.750 9.4009.250 37.900
28T 6T 36* 40T 13T

13T

Austin Johanson3147
Love

9.650 9.550 9.5509.150 37.900
6T 24T 49T 12* 13T

13T

Brooklyn Gibbs3042
Powersports

9.550 9.250 9.6009.500 37.900
21T 51T 15T 7T 13T

13T

Leyton Curtsinger3053
RBGK

9.400 9.400 9.5509.550 37.900
43T 37T 12T 12* 13T

13T

Adelyn Beale3028
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.000 9.5009.700 37.850
6* 74T 1T 17T 18T

18T

Brynne Goldfield3099
Cypress

9.500 9.700 9.4009.250 37.850
28T 12T 36T 40T 18T

18T

Avdid Trujillo Martell3213
Thunder Elite

9.650 9.300 9.6009.300 37.850
6* 46T 30T 7T 18T

18T

Pebblin Williams3103
Cypress

9.400 9.650 9.4509.300 37.800
43T 16T 30T 26T 21 

21 

Bailey Jackson3044
Powersports

9.200 9.700 9.4509.350 37.700
73T 12T 26T 26T 22 

22 

Cambree Phillips3100
Cypress

9.300 9.800 9.2509.300 37.650
57T 2T 30T 64T 23T

23T

Faith Morrow3059
RBGK

9.700 9.200 9.5009.250 37.650
3T 56* 36T 17T 23T

23T
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Women / 3 / Jr. A1,Jr. A2,Jr. B1,Jr. B2,Jr. C1,Jr. C2,Jr. D1,Jr. D2,Jr. E1,Jr. E2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Renfro3098
Cypress

9.350 9.200 9.7009.400 37.650
52T 56* 23T 2 23T

23T

Morgan Taylor3189
Maximum

9.100 9.300 9.6509.600 37.650
86T 46T 7T 3T 23T

23T

Emma Sailer3005
AIM

9.500 8.700 9.8009.600 37.600
28* 95T 7T 1 27T

27T

Sofia Alminana3018
Champions

8.900 9.750 9.4509.500 37.600
103T 6T 15T 26* 27T

27T

Audrey Toler3120
Stars Katy

9.650 9.700 9.3008.950 37.600
6T 12T 67T 62T 27T

27T

Tyler Uremovich3206
WCC

9.500 9.400 9.4509.250 37.600
28* 37T 36T 26* 27T

27T

Ariyah Lipsey3148
Love

9.250 9.750 9.4509.100 37.550
69T 6T 55* 26T 31T

31T

Lauren Russell3186
Maximum

9.550 9.550 9.3509.100 37.550
21T 24T 55* 50T 31T

31T

Allie Amoroso3209
Thunder Elite

9.400 9.650 9.5008.950 37.500
43T 16T 67T 17T 33T

33T

Parker Harrison3107
Discover

9.650 9.200 9.3509.300 37.500
6T 56* 30T 50* 33T

33T

Bree Escalante3021
Champions

9.300 9.600 9.3509.250 37.500
57T 19T 36* 50* 33T

33T

Jade Williamson3070
TAAG

9.350 9.550 9.3509.250 37.500
52T 24T 36* 50* 33T

33T

Payton Lynch3058
RBGK

9.500 9.200 9.4009.400 37.500
28T 56* 23T 40T 33T

33T

Sophia Singh3187
Maximum

9.300 9.750 9.4508.950 37.450
57* 6T 67T 26* 38T

38T

Piper Springer3038
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.500 9.4509.300 37.450
73T 30T 30T 26* 38T

38T

Eva Diyasheva3041
Powersports

9.300 9.450 9.2509.450 37.450
57* 34T 20T 64T 38T

38T

Kokomi Dunlap3124
Stars Houston

9.450 9.400 9.3509.250 37.450
38T 37T 36T 50T 38T

38T

Rafaella Haeve3118
Stars Katy

9.600 9.000 9.4509.350 37.400
15T 74T 26T 26T 42 

42 

Adelaide Holy3108
Discover

9.650 9.450 9.2009.050 37.350
6T 34T 59T 69T 43T

43T

Caroline Kraatz3183
Maximum

9.400 9.650 9.4008.900 37.350
43T 16T 73T 40T 43T

43T

Emi Akiyama3223
Cornerstone

9.500 9.000 9.2509.600 37.350
28T 74T 7T 64T 43T

43T

Svetlana Riley3049
Powersports

9.550 9.350 9.3509.050 37.300
21T 42T 59T 50T 46T

46T

Audrey Coronado3029
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.500 9.1509.350 37.300
57T 30T 26T 75T 46T

46T

Emma Duda3063
TAAG

9.650 9.050 9.4009.150 37.250
6T 67T 49T 40T 48T

48T
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Women / 3 / Jr. A1,Jr. A2,Jr. B1,Jr. B2,Jr. C1,Jr. C2,Jr. D1,Jr. D2,Jr. E1,Jr. E2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Gaspard3094
Cypress

9.300 9.250 9.6009.100 37.250
57T 51T 55T 7T 48T

48T

Annistyn Evans3002
AIM

9.400 9.200 9.5009.100 37.200
43T 56T 55T 17T 50T

50T

Rikke Jayne Teixeira3119
Stars Katy

9.300 9.300 9.4509.150 37.200
57T 46T 49T 26T 50T

50T

Lilly Galicia3101
Cypress

9.450 9.750 9.6008.350 37.150
38T 6T 99T 7T 52T

52T

Layla Butler3210
Thunder Elite

9.050 9.300 9.3509.450 37.150
98T 46T 20T 50T 52T

52T

Julia Gomez3043
Powersports

9.550 8.950 9.4509.150 37.100
21T 89 49* 26T 54T

54T

Camelia Dupre3111
Discover

9.200 9.250 9.1509.500 37.100
73T 51T 15T 75T 54T

54T

Alessandra Aguilar3027
Manning's

9.450 9.150 9.3509.150 37.100
38T 63T 49* 50T 54T

54T

Beatrice Allardyce3150
United

9.150 9.550 8.8009.500 37.000
85 24T 15T 95T 57 

57 

Laila Corbin3039
Powersports

9.400 9.250 9.4008.800 36.850
43T 51T 81T 40T 58 

58 

Natalia Colina3131
K2

9.750 9.200 8.8509.000 36.800
1T 56T 62T 92T 59 

59 

Cassidy Dukes3152
United

9.200 9.600 9.1008.850 36.750
73T 19T 78T 79T 60T

60T

Sloane Williams3193
WGA

9.350 9.500 9.3508.550 36.750
52T 30T 90T 50T 60T

60T

Diana Klaus3122
Stars Katy

9.100 9.000 9.3509.250 36.700
86T 74T 36T 50T 62 

62 

Abaigeal Smith3052
Powersports

9.500 9.800 8.1009.250 36.650
28T 2T 36T 115T 63 

63 

Lily Mayton3133
K2

9.600 9.000 9.0508.950 36.600
15T 74T 67T 82T 64 

64 

Madison Musquiz3200
WCC

9.250 8.650 9.4009.250 36.550
69T 97T 36T 40T 65 

65 

Caroline Herring3114
H-Town

9.600 9.300 9.3008.300 36.500
15T 46T 105T 62T 66 

66 

Clarissa Landry3010
BGA

9.100 9.550 8.7009.050 36.400
86T 24T 59T 100T 67T

67T

Brilynn White3069
TAAG

9.250 9.450 9.2008.500 36.400
69T 34T 92T 69T 67T

67T

Elaina Davidson3062
TAAG

9.300 9.200 9.0008.900 36.400
57T 56T 73T 87T 67T

67T

Lauryn Wallace3190
Maximum

9.200 9.150 9.0509.000 36.400
73T 63T 62T 82T 67T

67T

Paris Graham3003
AIM

9.600 8.300 9.5008.950 36.350
15T 108T 67T 17T 71T

71T

Penelope Pena3224
Cornerstone

9.300 9.050 9.2008.800 36.350
57T 67T 81T 69T 71T

71T
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Women / 3 / Jr. A1,Jr. A2,Jr. B1,Jr. B2,Jr. C1,Jr. C2,Jr. D1,Jr. D2,Jr. E1,Jr. E2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amber Lu3023
Champions

9.100 8.600 9.4009.200 36.300
86T 100T 48 40T 73 

73 

Ava Hall3205
WCC

9.300 9.000 9.2508.700 36.250
57T 74T 85T 64T 74 

74 

Brynn Fetig3225
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 9.150 8.6509.550 36.200
109 63T 12T 103T 75T

75T

Charlotte Plake3113
Discover

9.000 8.600 9.2009.400 36.200
100T 100T 23T 69T 75T

75T

Kennedi Hatch3154
United

8.900 9.150 9.1508.950 36.150
103T 63T 67T 75T 77 

77 

Emmaly Olivares3192
XLR8

9.200 8.500 9.5008.900 36.100
73T 103T 73T 17T 78 

78 

Savanna Davis3215
Santa Fe

9.550 7.650 9.4509.350 36.000
21T 116 26T 26* 79T

79T

Haniah Yesufu3025
Champions

9.200 9.000 9.4508.350 36.000
73* 74* 99* 26* 79*

79*

Madeline Vandusen3006
AIM

9.200 9.000 9.4508.350 36.000
73* 74* 99* 26* 79*

79*

Lauryn Townsend3202
WCC

9.350 8.800 9.0008.850 36.000
52T 90T 78T 87T 79T

79T

Aria Guerrero3226
Powerhouse TNT

9.400 8.500 9.4508.550 35.900
43T 103T 90T 26T 83 

83 

Piper Johnson3086
Sugarland

9.400 8.650 9.0508.750 35.850
43T 97T 84 82T 84 

84 

Victoria Gleckler3194
WGA

9.500 8.500 9.1008.700 35.800
28T 103T 85T 79T 85T

85T

Cayleigh Crockett3195
WCC

8.900 9.050 9.0508.800 35.800
103T 67T 81T 82T 85T

85T

Harper Manners3004
AIM

8.700 9.250 9.4008.400 35.750
112T 51T 97T 40T 87T

87T

Kaylani Vega3068
TAAG

9.250 9.000 9.1508.350 35.750
69T 74T 99T 75T 87T

87T

Jolie Brunemeier3073
TWG

9.100 9.350 8.8008.450 35.700
86T 42T 96 95T 89 

89 

Caitlyn Snell3162
United

9.100 8.700 8.6009.250 35.650
86T 95T 36T 105T 90 

90 

Makena Kyle3184
Maximum

9.400 9.050 8.8008.350 35.600
43T 67T 99T 95T 91 

91 

Izzy Johnson3204
WCC

9.050 9.050 9.2508.200 35.550
98T 67T 110T 64T 92 

92 

Cameron Forbes3170
TCA

9.200 9.350 8.6508.300 35.500
73T 42T 105T 103T 93T

93T

Anna Christensen3125
Mary Jane's

9.100 9.000 8.7008.700 35.500
86T 74T 85T 100T 93T

93T

Layla Gilpin3121
Stars Katy

9.450 9.050 9.2007.700 35.400
38T 67T 122 69T 95T

95T

Ivana Mitric3112
Discover

9.100 8.800 9.0008.500 35.400
86T 90T 92T 87T 95T

95T
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Women / 3 / Jr. A1,Jr. A2,Jr. B1,Jr. B2,Jr. C1,Jr. C2,Jr. D1,Jr. D2,Jr. E1,Jr. E2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Lange3199
WCC

9.200 8.800 8.5008.650 35.150
73T 90T 88 108T 97 

97 

Abigail Marx3109
Discover

8.400 8.800 9.2008.500 34.900
120T 90* 92T 69T 98T

98T

Emerie West3024
Champions

8.700 8.800 8.5008.900 34.900
112T 90* 73T 108T 98T

98T

Jocelyn Burch3061
TAAG

8.100 9.000 8.7009.000 34.800
122T 74T 62T 100T 100 

100 

Alyssa Danet3151
United

8.500 9.050 8.3008.900 34.750
117T 67T 73T 110T 101 

101 

Izabella Harpel3153
United

9.300 7.600 8.8508.850 34.600
57T 117T 78T 92T 102T

102T

Kaiya Streete-Thompson3163
United

9.200 8.650 8.7508.000 34.600
73T 97T 116T 99 102T

102T

Lillian Helstrom3197
WCC

8.400 9.000 8.1009.000 34.500
120T 74T 62T 115T 104 

104 

Vivian Rudebusch3067
TAAG

9.100 8.300 8.9008.100 34.400
86T 108T 114T 91 105 

105 

Anna Steehler3129
Mary Jane's

8.800 9.000 8.1508.350 34.300
110 74T 99T 114 106 

106 

Za'Karia Arceneaux-Gardne3214
Santa Fe

9.300 7.600 9.0508.300 34.250
57T 117T 105T 82T 107 

107 

Esperanza Hazen3196
WCC

9.000 9.000 8.0008.200 34.200
100T 74T 110T 118T 108 

108 

Addison Whitehead3017
BGA

8.500 9.000 8.3008.300 34.100
117T 74T 105T 110T 109 

109 

Madalyn Barrios3071
TWG

9.350 8.100 8.8007.750 34.000
52T 111 121 95T 110 

110 

Jocelyn Fobare3064
TAAG

9.100 8.200 9.1007.500 33.900
86T 110 123 79T 111 

111 

Emilia Rementeria3079
TWG

7.900 8.600 8.8508.500 33.850
124 100T 92T 92T 112 

112 

Kynlee Tippett3015
BGA

8.900 8.500 8.6007.800 33.800
103T 103T 118T 105T 113 

113 

Kaisley Sutherland3169
TNT Elite

9.200 8.000 8.3008.100 33.600
73T 112T 114T 110T 114 

114 

Alexa Magallanez3155
United

8.650 8.000 9.0007.800 33.450
114 112T 118T 87T 115 

115 

Jillian Schnurpel3082
TWG

8.900 7.400 8.0009.000 33.300
103T 119 62T 118T 116 

116 

Quinn Okabayashi3201
WCC

8.550 7.800 8.6008.300 33.250
116 114T 105T 105T 117 

117 

Elarae Simon3176
BVGA

9.000 7.800 7.9008.400 33.100
100T 114T 97T 121 118 

118 

Jade Moreno3149
Love

8.900 7.300 8.2508.200 32.650
103T 120 110T 113 119 

119 

Emma Wallace3105
Discover

9.100 6.800 8.0008.600 32.500
86T 122 89 118T 120T

120T
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Women / 3 / Jr. A1,Jr. A2,Jr. B1,Jr. B2,Jr. C1,Jr. C2,Jr. D1,Jr. D2,Jr. E1,Jr. E2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Nunn-Gage3078
TWG

8.750 8.400 7.2008.150 32.500
111 107 113 123 120T

120T

Nevaeh Rios3080
TWG

8.600 6.600 8.0507.800 31.050
115 123 118T 117 122 

122 

Danielle Kelley3076
TWG

8.500 6.200 7.5508.000 30.250
117T 124 116T 122 123 

123 

Jennavie Schnurpel3081
TWG

8.100 7.200 6.7506.850 28.900
122T 121 124 124 124 

124 
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